Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: Collins High School Renovation
Contract Number: 1553

General Contractor: IHC Construction Co., LLC
Payment Application: #1

Amount Paid: $243,674.60

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 6/13/11

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor's payment
application on the PBC's website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount
the contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on
the posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC's Standard Terms and
Conditions For Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled,
Prompt Payment To Subcontractors. The PBC makes no
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information
provided by contractors on the contractors' payment applications.
If you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the
information on a posted payment application, you should contact
the general contractor



PUBLING BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXH!BIT A

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

1 Distribution to:

TO OWNER: PROJECT: Collins Campus APPLICATION NO
Public Building Commisions of Chicago Renovations PBC 1523 [_JOWNER
ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO 511312011 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
IHC Construction Companies LLC
PROJECT NOS:
CONTRACT FOR: Ranovations CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connaction with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $4,6086,597.00
2. Net change by Change Orders .Q0
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) $4.606,597.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $270,749.56
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10 % of Completed Work $27.074.96
TColumn £ + E on G703)
b._10 % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703}
Tota! Retainage {Lines 5a + 5b or
Total in Column | of G703} $ 2707456
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total} § 243,674.60
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line & from prior Certificate) $0.00
B. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE § 743,674.60
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $4,362,922.40
{Ling 3 less Line B}
[ CHFANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITTONS DEDUC [TONS
Total changes approved $ - [ -
in previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month $ -
TOTALS $ - $ -
NET CHANGES by Change Order | $ -

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which pravious Certificates for Payment were issued and

payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

WP PPN

'l"' ‘‘‘‘‘ i

CONT R: $ _= !
%-0‘-@ N\ o 5181 foim |
By: Date: i :: g : m i
Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 1T day of m;»?y 2004 E: & % E ﬁ 1
. . e o O

County of: ___Xoma, sateot _ xlilemaio  $2. TS
Notary Public: %—E(I‘IM O Askeon 3 g?‘néﬁj
R 4

My Commission expires; 0! E O =2 3 2 % b
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ! 3827 |
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data :; o % <
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the g 4

Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... ........ s 24753 {(,74.40

(Attach explanation if amount certiffed differs from the amount applied. Initfal alt figures on this
application and on the Contiuation Sheet that are changed fa conform with the amount certified.)

7}3#3 by, WD Bacok sncdimcetong, (g, 6“/!7/201{

Al& DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1952 EDITION - AlA - ©1£ THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5262



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 OF 2)
PROJECT NAME COLLING CONTRACTOR  1HC Construction Gompanies LLG DATE: 51212011
PBC PROJECT # 1523
JOB LOCATION Callina Campus Renovations
OWNER PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO [APLLICATION FOR PAYMENT # 1 | PERIOD TO: 51132011
STATE OF ILLINCIS )
¥ 85
COUNTY OF KANE )
The affiart, Alan | Qrosz first being duty swom on oaih, deposes and says that hefshe is _Chief Financial Officer  for the CONTRAGTOR NAME.
afni _IHC Construclion Companies, LLC corporation, and duly authorized 1o make this Affidavit on behalf of said corporation and for himvherself individually:
that ha/she is well acquainted with the facts ser forth herein and that said corporatien is the Contracior with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner,
under Contract No. ___ 1523  dated the ___ 13th day of May 20 __11_, for the (General construction on the following project.
Project Name Collins Campus Renovations - PBC #1523
Project Address 1 1313 5. Sacramenio Dr., Chicage, IL
Project Address 2
That the foliowing stataments are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment 5 $243,674.60 under the lerms of said Conbract;
That, for the purpase of said Comract the following persons have baen contracled with, and have fumishad and prepared materals,
equipment, supplies , and services for, and have done labor on said improvement,
That {he respective amounts set forth oppesHe their names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respectively;
That, line work for which p it has been ted has tean completed, free and clear of any and all daims, liens, changes and expenaes of any kind
whatsoever and in full compliance with the Contract Decuments and the requirements of said Owner under them;
That this statement is a full, irua and complete stalement of all such persons and of the fuli amount now due and the amount heretofare paid to each of them
for such labor, iats, equip and services, fumished or prepared by each of them to or on aceount of said work, as slated:
1 2 3 4 5 8 | 7 | ] ] i 11 12
€5l Designation | Subcomractor Name (Title Description) Oniginal Contracd | Change Qrdees | Adjustad Contract % —wWork Compleled-—— PREYIOUS NET AWMOUNT REMAINING TO
Subconiracior Address Amunt Adrriung COMPL FPREVIOUS GURRENT TOTAL RETAINAGE BULING DUE BLL
100 Iozamn - lon & Site Demo, | 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 5000 20.00 $0.00
105 Speedy ! Inc (SGLY $353,300.00 §0.00 $353,300.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $353,300.00
200 O2e - Enwi * 50.00 $0.00 £0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 %0.00 $0.04 £0.00
208 The Luse Companies 578,000.00 $0.00 $756.000.00 TI.00% $0.00 $55,480.00 $55,480.00 £5.548.00 $0.00 548,932.00 $26,066.00
300 02f - Environmental Fivid Removal 7 Maiarial Testing 50.00 [y £0.00 0.00% $abo 50,00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00
305 RW. Cotins §2,500.00 $0.00 $2.500.00 0.00% $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $2.500.00
400 02y - Asphak Paving $0.00 $0.00 $0.50 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
498 02p - Asphak Paving - Not Lel $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
560 @2h - Concrete Cutling & Removal $0.00 $0.0d $0.00 0.00% $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00
505 Litgen Gancrata Cuning & Corng Company $7.500.00 50.00 $7,800,00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $7.500.00
8o 03z - Concrele 30.00 30.04 $0.00 .00 #0.00 $0.00 0.00 H0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
805 AR Undenground, Ing $127,500.00 $0.00 $127,500.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $127,500.00
TOO B8 - Concrate: Repairs (Stucturaly $0.00 S0.00 £0.00 2.00% 50.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00
705 MBE prisas of Chicago, Inc $158,000.00 $0.00 5155,000.00 D.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155,000.00
800 04a - Masonry $0.00 $0.00 50.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
805 Namal G Company $48,500.00 $0.00 $48.800.00 0.00% 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 546.900.00
|00 054 - Misc. Malals §0.00 £0.00 $0.00 0.00% £0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0 $0.00 $0.00
%05 Taqee Archi Metal Erectors $54,200.00 $0.00 §54,250.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3000 56.00 $54.260 .00
1000 05 - 55 Shor Railng, Flagpoles, Trelis $0.00 $0.00 $0.50 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 5000 50.00 3000
1005 {Midwast Fenes C: $30,161.00 §0.00 530,461.60 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $1.00 50.00 5000 50.00 $30,161.00
1100 06a - General Trades 30.00 £0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ¥0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1105 H & P Comradior e £208,458.00 50,00 $208,458.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $208.456.00
1200 Bh - Casmwork / sobd surface tops 30.00 $0.00 30.08 0.05% 50 00 5000 $0.04 $0.400 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
1205 KBl Cuslom Case, Ine $65,000.00 $0.00 $65,000.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.04 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $65.000.00
1300 07a - Foam tsulation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 50 00 £0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1399 07a - Foam insulation - Noi Lel $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 30.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1400 0B - Curiaimwvall { Aluminum { Glass / Glazing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 30.00 50.00 30.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00
1405 Glass Designers, inc $36,000.00 $01.00 £36,000.00 0.00% $0.00 50.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36,000.00
1500 09k - Ceramic Tie & WP Membrane $0.00 £0.00 30.00 0.00% $0.00 SO0 £0.00 5000 $0.00 $0.00 .00
1589 094 - Ceramic Tike & WP Membrane - Noi Let $0.00 $0.00 80.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00
1600 09b-1 - Temrarzo Repairs 50.00 $6.08 30.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 .00 $0.00 50.00 $6.00
1605 Qe §27.140.00 50.00 $27.140.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 527,140 00
1700 D8e/%4 - Resilient Flooning / Campet 50,00 50.00 $0.00 0.00% 50.00 5000 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 000
1705 Fioti Cowering £47,000.00 50.00 $47.D04-00 0.00% 50.00 $0.00 H.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47,000.00
1800 08 - Paint & Coatings 30.00 $0.00 S0.00 0.00% 30.00 $0.06 50.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 %0.00
1888 0Re - Paim & Coetings - Not Lal 50.60 $0.00 50.00 0.00% 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00




1 2 3 4 5 B 3 9 10 11 12
G5l Designatlon | Subgontractor Name (Tite Descrplion) Crigmal Contracl | Chenge Oders | Adiusied Comraet % PREVICUS HET AMOUNT REMAINING TO
Address Amoun! Amoun COMPL PREVIOUS TOTAL RETAINAGE BILLING DUE. BILL

1900 t0a - Operable Wall Pattitions $0.00 50,00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 £0.00 %0.00 50,00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
1905 Hufsar Chicaga, Ine. $10,400.00 $0.00 F10,400.00 ¢.00% $0.00 $0.00 SO.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,400.00
2000 118 - Stage Rigging & Orchestra Shell $0.08 $0.00 30.00 6.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00
2005 Chicago Spotlight. ne. $128,000.00 $0.00 §135,000.00 2.54% $0.00 $3,500.0¢ £3,500.00 $350.00 50.00 $3.150.00 5134,850.00
2100 128 - Window Treatmenis $0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00% .00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 S0 00 $0.00 50.00
2105 Ingacar §7.000.00 50.00 §7.0040.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $7.000.00
2200 13b - Swimming ool $0.00 $0.00 $0.60 0.00% $0.00 £0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2208 BEE Aquatics, Inc. $339.300 00 $0.00 $238,300.00 7E9% $0.00 $18.160.56 $18.160.56 a0 $0.00 $18.344 50 $222.955.50
2300 152 - Pumbing $0.00 $0.00 SI.00 0.00% $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00
2305 Phumbing Systems Itc (PSI) 538,500.00 $0.00 $38,500.00 £.31% §0.00 $3,200.60 §2,200.00 $320.00 50.00 $2,280.00 $35.820.00
2400 150 - HVAC & Controls $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 3000 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
2405 Flo-Tweh Machanical Systems, Inc 50.00 $0.00 30.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 .00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2410 HVAC £182,500.00 $0.00 $182,500.00 0.00% 50 00 §11,800.00 511,800.00 $1.100.0¢ $0.00 $10,710.00 $171.790.00
2415 Controls $100,000.00 £0.00 $100,000.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50,00 $100.000.00
2420 Teasl & Balance §2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 0.00% $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 52,500.00
2500 162 - Elecircal & Low Voltage f Communicalions 30.00 50.00 30.00 0.00% $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 §0.00 30.00 $0.00
2505 JM Polcur, Ine. $0.00 50.00 $0.040 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2510 Electrical §775,000.00 $0.00 §775.000.00 i1.66% $0.00 $80,300.00 $90,300.00 $6.030.00 $0.00 §81,270.00 $6473,730.00
2515 Sedurity £25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 T.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 £25,000.00
2520 Fue alarm $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,000.00
2525 Low Woltage $422,000.00 $0.00 $422,000.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $422,000.00
2530 Intercom $73,000.00 $0.00 $73,000.00 0.00% 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72,000.00
2600 Mobhization $31,967 .00 30.00 $31,967.00 100.50% $0.00 $31,957.00 $31,987.00 $3,156.70 $0.00 $20,770.30 £2,108.70
2650 Walerial Testing $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 0.00% 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00
2700 NGT LET $40,361.00 0.09 $45.341.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $49.361.00

Subtgtal Sub Costs 53,371,577.00 0.00 53,371,577.00 £.38% 50.00 $214,507 56 5214,507.58 §21,450.76 $0.00 5193,056. 80 $3,178,520.20
4000 Ganeral Condilions $361,008.00 0.00 $361,000.00 529% 50.00 $18,067.38 §19,087.30 $1.506.74 $0.00 $1T107.64 $343,621.30
4100 Gonstruction Conrlingency $500,000.00 $0.00 $500,000.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 §0.00 $500,000.00
4200 DVS Camera & Hardware Allowance §155,000.00 $0.00 $155.000.00 00% $0.00 $4.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155,000.60
4205 Site Work Allowanca $25,000,00 30.00 $25,000.00 o.00% 50.00 5100 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30,00 $25,000.00
4210 dditional Env $50,000.00 $0.040 $50,000.00 0.00% 50,00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 550,000.00
4215 Concrete Structural Repairs Allowan on $25,000.00 30.00 $25,000.00 D.A0% 50,00 30,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 525.000.00
4300 Bonds $32,572.00 50.00 $32 57200 100.00% $0.00 $32,572.00 $32,572.00 $3,257.20 £0.00 £29,314.00 53.25%.20
4350 = Ovarhend & Profit $H6 429.00 50.00 $B6.435.00 5.20% 50,00 $4,572.62 $4,572.62 $457.26 50.00 $4,115.36 $A2,323.84

Sub-Totai Generai Conditions. G OH&P §  1,235020.00 5000 ) §  1,236,02000 4.55% $0.00 §56.242.00 58,242.00 5,624.20 $0.00 | 3 50.817.80 1,184,402.20

TOTAL BASE AGREEMENT 54,808 ,587.00 $0.00 $4,608,567.00 5.68% $0.00 $270,749.56 $270,740.56 $27.074.96 $0.00 $243,674 .60 4,362,022 40




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

CTY #
STATE OF LO&N #
COUNTY OF
WHEREAS the | has been employed by Public Building Commislons of Chicage
to furnish Ranuvalions
for thes prafuses Known as Lolline Campus Renovations - PBC #1513
of which Public Bullding Commyisians of Chicngo is the awner

THE undersigned for and in considaration of

{ $243 67460 ) Dollars, and cther good and valable
considerations, the receipt wharsof is hereby acknowledged and dofes) hereby waive and relcase any and all llen or dalm of, or night to,
Lunder the stabues of the State of Jlinoks, retating to mechanics’ lens, with respect to and an said abgvwe destribad premises, and the
improvements thereon, and on the material, fugures, apparatus of machinery furnishad, and on tha moneys, funds or other
considerations due or to berame doe from the owner, o acceunt of labor sanaces, miaterdal, fixtures, apparatus of machinery, herginfore furmnished
or which may be furnished at any time hereafter, by the undersigned for the above-deseribed pramises, INCLUDING EXTRAS. *

Dote: Company Name: IHC Construction Companies, LLC
Addrass: 1500 Executive Dr., Elgin, IL 60123

Signatura:

Title: Chiaf Firancial Oficer

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TG CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH CRAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT.
CONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigred, being duty swom, deptses and says the he is the Chigf Finandai Officer

of the wha i5 the contractor for Rengvations
work on the structures located at Colling Campus Rengcvations - PBC #1523
owned by Public Building Commisions of Chicage

That the total amount of the contract Including extras* is $4,606,557.00 on which he has recelved payment of
$0.00 pricr to this payment. That all walvers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionaity, and

that there is no ciaim etther legal or equitable to defeal the validity of said waivers. That the follgwing ane the names and addresses of all parties

who have furnished material or fabor, or both, for said work and all parbes having contracts o sub contradts for specific portions of

said work o for matenal entering Into the construction thereof and the amount due or bo become due to aach, and that the items

mentioned indude all labor and material required to complate said work acooming o plans and specifications.

CONTRACTOR NAME SCOPE OF WORK COMTRACT PRICE PREVIOUS THIS BALANCE
INCLUDING EXTRAS? PAYMENT PAYMENT DUE
IHC Construction Companies LLC Renovations $1,326,48.00 $0.00 $79,388.10 | $1,246,959.90
nzalez SCAPING, g,
[5GLY Lanscaping $353,300.00 $0.00 4000 $353,300.0¢
Mivironmesn
The Luse Companies Abatement $76,000.00 $0.00 $499,932.00 $26,068,00
AT mrval 7
R.W. Colling Mateatial Testing $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00
L Asphalt Paving $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Litgen Concrete Cutting & Coring
Company Concrete Cutting & Removal $7.800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,500.00
ARC Underground, Tnc Concrste _$127,500.00 4000 $0.00 $137,500.00
MBB Enterprises of Chicaga, Inc Concrete Repairs {Structural) 4155,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155,000.00 |
Namat Construction Company |Masonry $46,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $46,900.00
Tagae Architactural Metal Erectors Misc., Matals $54,290.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,200.00
» Flagpoles,
Midwest Fence Corporation Trellis £30,161.00 _30.00 $0.00 $30,161.00
H & P Canbractor Inc (General Trades $208,458.00 $0.00 $0.00 208 458.00
KBI Custom Case, Inc < rk [ salld surface tops $65,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55,000.90
TBD Foam Insulation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cortainveall § Aluminumm 7 Giass 7
Glass Designers, [nc. Glazing $36,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36,000.00
TBO Cevamic Te & WP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Q.C. Enterprises Temazzg Repais $27, 140,00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,140.00
Superigr Floor Covering Reslllent Flporing f Carpet $47,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 347,000.00
TBD Paint & Coatings .00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 VAR
Hufcor Chicago, Inc. Operable Wall Partaons $10,400.00 $0.00 000 $10.400.00 4 b
Chicago Spatiight, [ne. Stage Rigging & Drchestra Shall $138 000,00 $0.00 $3,150.00 5134,850.00 : 2 :
Indecor Window §7,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 £7,000.00 ? o § s
[B&E Aquatics, Tnc. Poal $219300.00 50,00 $16,304.50] _ $222,055.50 1 =23
Plurmbing Inc (FST) Plumbing $38,500.00 $0.00 $2,680.00 $35,620.00 ? 5 o ¢
Fla-Tech Mecharical . Ing HVAC & Controls - $265,000.00 $0.00 $10,710.00 $274, 290.00 1" § E ﬂ :
g8 a
M Poleurr, Ine. Communications 41,325,000.00 $0.00 $A1,270.00 |  §1,243 730,00 i: o E % :
$0.00 p g
Al Material taken from a fuily paid stock and delivered 000 |:QE Y- b
|m the job In company vehicles. All labor paid in Fub. $0.00 b g™ § 2
TOTAL LAROR AND MATERIAL $4,606,597.00 $0.00 $243,674.60 |  $4,362,922.40 :: 6 g E — :
[
That there ane no ather contracts For said work cutstanding, and that there is nathing due or 1o become due to any person for :: a§§ :
material, [abor o othar work of any kind done of b be done upen of In connection with said wark other than above stated. |: SE :
i 2
Subscribed and sworh to before me this 4 A e :l

Wi AR

'mﬁ'@' maa.,aen
Draveth [ Sudcen

Notary Pubiiy/

- F O

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TG CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL

Syynaturs
Tithe:






