Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Collins High School Renovation
Contract Number: 1523

General Contractor: IHC Construction Co., LLC
Payment Application: #6

Amount Paid: $344,022.11

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 2/16/12

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #Collins



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER
DATE: 12/16/2011
PROJECT: Collins Campus Renovations
Monthly Estimate No.: 6
For the Period: y21/2014 ~  to  12/15/2011
Contract No.: 1523
To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
In accordance with Resolution No._______, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on ,relating to the § Revenue Bonds issued by

the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to
the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each
item thereof is a proper charge against the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts
previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of current estimates approved by the
Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the
Contract Price (said retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR: IHC CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, LLC 1500 Executive Dr., Elgin, IL 60123
FOR: Collins Campus Renovations
Is now entitled to the sum of: $344,022.12
ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $4,606,597.00
ADDITIONS $76,627.00
DEDUCTIONS $ -
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $ 76,627.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $4,683,224.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $3,998,685.84
TOTAL RETENTION $163,030.91

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned, $163,030.91

b) Liens and Other Withholding $ -

¢) Liquidated Damages Withheld $ -
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $3,835,654.93
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $3,491,632.83
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $ 344,022.11
Name

Architect of Record Date:




- $| - $] - $| - $] - s| - $| - $ - $| - $| - $ 22909 1 'obedwyd| 209
- $| - $| - $| - sl - $| - $| - $ - $] - $| - $ ISsewoyLM Lz 909
eg6r8vYe  $ | - $ [ z1oso'zor ¢ | vozor's $|sLeso'soL $| - $ | 6L250'80L  $ |%SLv8 | 00°005'LZ) $| - $ | o0005° 221 $ auj ‘punosbiepun OuV| 509
- $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 8jasouo) - ego 009
- $| - $| - sl - $| - $| - $| - $ - $| - s - $ 20009 I ‘aBeln eI NIF| 205
- $| - $| - $| - $| - ${ - $| - $ - $| - sl - $ py abiaN 0ZOL| 90§
05'0ZY'y $| - $ | 05'6.€'€ $ |ossie ¢ |o00SSL'E $] - $ | oo'ssL'e $ |[%pi8y | 00°008'L $ - $ | 00008'2L $ Auedwo Buuo) @ Bumn) ajaiou0) uebin S0S
- $| - $| - $| - $] - $1 - $] - $ - $| - $| - $ leroway g Bumn ejesou0d - yzo| 00§
- $| - s| - s - s| - s| - $| - $ - $| - $| - $ 60909 1 ‘0Bedyd]|  Lov
- $1 - $ - $! - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ Py Buiysiad ‘M piGL 90¥
80'49€ $|z60092  $|00LLLY  $|80v9E  $ |009EL'TL  $|009€8'L  $ | 00°00E'Y $ |%00001L | 00'9EL'TL $ | o0'9es’L  $ | 00°00E'Y $ ‘00 Buined jjeydsy Apsneg|  gof
- $] - $] - $| - $i - $| - $1 - $ - $] - $| - $ Bumed jleydsy - 620 ooy
- $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 8€909 i ‘oBedyd 10€
- $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 19948 9 M S2ZL 90€
00052 $| - $ |oooszz ¢ |ooosz ¢ |oooosz  $| - $ | 000052 $ {%00°001 | 00°005'2 $| - $ | 00'005'2 $ sulio) ‘M| soe
- $| - $| - $| - $| - $| - $] - $ - $] - $1 - $ Sunsa] jeusiep / [eAoway pinid |EJUSWUOIAUT - JZ0] 00
- $| - $1 - $| - $| - $| - $] - $ - $| - $| - $ 09109 I “Wed 8solpiN| 202
- $] - $| - $| - $| - $| - $| - $ - $| - $| - $ 8AV WISL N 0S0Z| 902
00082'C $| - $ |ooozz'e. ¢ |oooszz ¢ [oo0o000'9L $| - $ | 00000'9L ¢ [%00°00L |00°000'9L $| - $ | 00'000°9L $ seuedwod esnyayL|  S0Z
- ${ - $] - $| - $| - $| - $] - $ - $] - $] - $ juswisleqy solseqsy / [ejuswuoJAUT - 9Z0] 002
- $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 11909 7l ‘oBeoyd 101
- sl - $| - s| - $| - s| - $| - $ - $| - $| - $ 8AY @duBLOL S $Z90L| 901
ooovsed ¢ | - $ | oo09L'v8Z  $ |o0'O¥9'lE § | 0OOOV'OLE $| - $ |o000v'9lE  $ [%9568 | 00°00€'€SE $| - $ | 00'00€'€SE $ (198) ou; ‘Buidesspue] zejezuoo Apeads| ol
- $1 - $] - $] - $| - $] - $| - $ - $]| - $| - $ Buideosue ‘ows(Q a)iS @ UoREABOXT - GZ0/EZ0| 00
T8 3ana ONITI8 JOVNIVLIY IV1OL AINIHHEND SNOIAI™d 1dNOD unoury siopI0 Junowy SSalppy J0}oBAUOOGNS
OL ONINIVWNIY | INNOWV 13N | SNOIAT¥d ——-paj3jdwo) HOM-—— % equog pajsnipy obueyo ypejuo) euibug (uonduosaQ 8jtL) SWeN JOejuoOgNS
ZL 1L oL 6 8 | L ] 9 S [ € Z !
:paje)s Se ‘}Jom pIes JO JUNOII. Lo JO O} WY} Jo yoea Aq pasedaud Jo paysiuiny ‘saoinas pue salddns ‘uswdinba ‘sjeusjew ‘1ogej yons 1oy
way} Jo yoea o} pied 240}0}2I3Y JUNOWE BY} PUB NP MOU JUNOWE [N} 3y} JO puE suosiad Yyans [[e Jo Juswajels a1s|dwod pue ‘anu} ‘|in} B si JUBW}e)S SIy} jey L
‘wiay) Japun JaumQ ples jJo sjuawasinbas ay) pue susWNd0( J0BNUOD 3Y) YIm 3oue)dwod |} Ui pue JOAS0S}eYM
punj Aue jo sesuadxa pue sebieyd ‘susjj ‘swieo jje pue Aue jo Jeajo pue 33y ‘pajajdwod usaq sey pajsonbal uaaq sey JuswAed YoIYM Joj Som aul| ‘Jeyt
‘AjaAnoadsas way) Jo yoea 0} anp awodaq 0) pue anp ASUOW JO JuNOWe ||nj 3y} SI Saweu 19y} ajisoddo yuoj Jas sjunowe aAloadsal ay) jeyl
‘juswanoidwi pies uo Joge| SUOp SABY pUE ‘10} Sa2IAISS pue ‘ sajddns ‘uswdinba
‘sjeuajew pasedald pue paysiuin aABY pue ‘Uim PIJOBIIUCD Udaq aAey suosiad Buimojjo} ayl 10eAU0) pies jo asodind ay) Joj ‘ley )
‘]oBAUOD pIeS JO SWId)} 8y} Japun FAN AR 4 4% ¢ juswAed |ejed e buunooud jo ssodind ay) Joj pew ale sjuawsaje)s Bumojjo} ay) Jeyl
Z ssaippy joaloid
71 ‘obeoy) “uQ ousweIoes 'S £1EL | ssaippy joefoid
€25 1# Dgd - suoneaouay sndwed suijod aweN josfoid
:108f01d Buimoj|oy By} UO UOINIISUOD [BJBUBS) BYI 40} "L~ 02 1aquiase( jo Aep IsLe” ay) pajep €2SL~ "ON 19BjUO0) Japun
‘18umQ ‘09VIIHO 40 NOISSINNOD ONIATING D178Nd 3Ui Yim J0joeU0D duy} SI uojjelodiod pies Jey) pue ulaidy Yuoj Jas sjoe) aUl Yum pajuienbae |jam si ays/ay jey)
‘Alenpialput Jjasiayjwiy Joj pue uopelodiod pies Jo jjeyaq uo JABPYY SIy} 3yew o} pazuoyine Anp pue ‘uoijeiodiod D11 Seluedwio)) uononijsuoy) JH| (u)e
"INVN JOLOVHINOD 3y} Joj — JS3HIO [BIOUBUIS JOIYD  S! 8ys/ay jey} sAes pue sasodap ‘yjeo uo uioms Ainp buiaq sy Z801Q ] uey ‘Jueye ay|
( 3NV 4O ALNNOD
ss (
( SIONITI 40 3LVIS
LL02/SLIZL ‘0L aolyad L 9 # INIWAV 3O NOLLVOITIdV]| O9VIIHO 40 NOISSINWNOD ONIATING J11gnd  ¥3INMO
suopeaousy sndwe) suljjod NOILvYOO1 g0r
£esi ‘#103rodd o08d
L102/9L2) ‘31va 071 saedwod uoloNnsuo) JHIIOLOVELINOD SNITI0D VN 103rodd

(€ 40 1) INIWAVC TVILYVd HO4 LIAVAI4dY ANV LNIW3LVYLS NHOMS SHOLOVHLNOD
g ligiHX3
OOVOIIHD 40 NOISSININOD ONIaTiNg dingand




- $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 0¥909 71 ‘obeowyd|  L01Z

- $| - $| - $| - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ oAy doylup N 6005|9012

0000 $ [ 00'00€'9 $| - $10000L $|00000'L $ (oo0002z $ - $ [%00°00L | 00°000'2 $ - $ | 00°000'L $ Jooapul|  g0LZ

- $| - $ - $] - $] - $ - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ sjusuneal| Mopup -eZL| 0012

- $] - $ - $| - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 21909 i ‘obeoyd| 002

- sl - $ - $] - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $] - $ IS llowed Jsspm 8591|9002
00'066'8 $| - $ | ooolo'6zt ¢ |oo066'c $ |0000O'EEL $| - $ | 00000'€EL  $ |%8E96 | 00°000'SEL $ - $ | o0'000'8EL $ -ouf ybipods obeoyd| 002

- $| - $| - $| - $ - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $] - $ 11I9YS exysayauQ g Buibbry abeis -eLL| 0002

- $1 - $] - $| - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 10109 i ‘uosippy| 1061

- $| - $| - $| - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ 1Sueqied Zol| 9061

00°ZLe $| - ¢ |oo'ggo'0L  $ |ooCie  $ |oooO¥OL $| - $ | 00'00%°04 $ 1%00001 | 00°00¥'0L $ - $ | 00'00%'0L $ "ou ‘oBealy) JoonH| 5061

- $| - $ - $] - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $1 - $ suoniued |lem aiqesedo -eoL| 0061

- $| - $ - sl - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 82909 71 ‘oBeoyd| 081

- $l - $ - $] - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ ueBiyoiy 'S 9061L| 9081
0L'L06'Y $ | oc'6L8 $ |oooeZ'ey $|oLL06'v $|00LL06F $]|00LL6 $ | oo00L'sy $ |%00°00L | 00°LL0'6Y $ | oo'zL6 $ | 00'00L'8Y $ auj seonag Buneiooaq @ Bunuied uoISIA| G081

- $| - $| - $! - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ sBugeo) 3 juled - 960 0081

- s - $| - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ 6909 7l ‘uesod|  L0L}

- $| - $| - $| - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ OAY WIBISOM S 00SYE| 901

66'60%'L sl - $ | Lo06S'sk  $ | 00OLF'L  $ |000OOLF $| - $ | 00°000'LY $ |%00°001 | 00°000'L¥ $ - $ 1 00°000'LY $ Buueno) sool4 Jousdng|  goLL

- $| - $1 - $] - $ - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1edied / Buuoold yusiisay - PE0/P60|  00LL

- $| - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ 80909 I ‘obeoyd| 2091

| - $| - $ - $] - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ BAV ¥OOINH S Z2L2] 9091
| 0L'€80'€ $|ososc'e. $|osszeor ¢ |oLeso'e ¢ |o0006L20b $|000s9'GL ¢ |o0obLLZ $ |%00°00L | 00'06£'201 ¢ | 0oo'0s9's. ¢ | ooObL'LZ $ sesudiolul ‘0’0 5091
| - $| - $] - $] - $| - $| - $| - $ - $| - $] - $ onueIe) g siedey 0zzews) - 1-960| 0094
| - $] - $| - $| - $| - $| - $| - $ |%000 - $| - $| - $ 19710N - duBIqWISI dM B BlIL dlwesdD - 460| 6651
- $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ [%000 - $ - $ - $ qQUIBN dM 8 3lLL Ot 0 - 460 00s1

| - ${ - $1 - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 21909 1i‘oBeowd|  Lowi
| - sl - $| - $| - $ - $] - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ AV 80uUaLOL S €ZLOL|  90¥)
| 00'080°} $| - $ |oooze'be ¢ [00080't $|o000OO'9E $| - $ | 00'000'9€ $ |%00°00L | 00°000'9€ $ - $ | 00°000'9€ $ ‘oul ‘sseubiseQg ssei9|  GOvi
| - $] - $] - $] - $ - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ Buize|9 / ssel / wnuiwnly / jlemulesnD - go|  00¥L
| - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 95009 i ‘1adsoid WN|  L0€t
| - s - $| - s$| - s| - $| - s| - $ - s] - s| - $ Py koqreQ ‘M LOS|  90€l
| 00765 $| - $ |oo90z6L $|o0O¥ES ¢ |o000086L $| - $ | o0008'61L $ [%0000L | 00'008'6}4 $ - $ | o0'008'61 $ 00 UOREINSU| UDIA|  SOEL
7 - $] - $ - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $1 - $ uope|nsu) weo4 - 820}  00EL
| - $| - $ - $| - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $1 - $ ¥€009 I ‘uoigaH| Lozt
- $| - $| - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ py uasueH govZl| 9021

7 00°056'} $| - $ [ 00'050't9 $|000s6't $[00000G9 $| - $ | 00°000's9 $ |%00°00L | 00°000'G9 $ - $ | 00°000'S9 $ Ju| ‘aseQ woisn) I8M|  SOZI
- $| - $] - $] - $ - $] - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ sdoj eopNS pijos / JomMaseD - qg0| 0021

- $| - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 81909 Ti'oBealyd| 2011

- sl - $| - $| - $ - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ojuswaes NSG6Z| 9041
$8'509'9 $|psv8eE'LL  $|9Z¥0C'202 $|¥8G09'9 $ |vovel'0zZ $ | ¥99EL'LL ¢ | 00854802 $ |%00°00L | ¥9'¥61'0ZZ $ | vo9el'LL  $ | 00'85+'80C $ oujJopenUOD d B H|  SOLL

- $] - $1 - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ sopeJ| |ejeusD - eg0|  00L)

- $| - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 16909 i ‘obeayd| L2001

- $1 - $1 - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $1 - $ 81Zpay N 006] 9001

S0'80G'L $| - $ | g6269'8C  $[S0'806°L $ {oolot'oe  $| - $ | 00'19L'0e $ |%00°00L | 00'19L'0E $ - $ | 00'191'0€ $ uopelodio) soua4 ISSMPIN| G001

- $| - $] - $] - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ sijje1). ‘sejodbeld ‘Bujiey Hoys SS - Ag0| 0001

- $| - $] - $] - $1 - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 1£909 i ‘obeaiyd 206

- $| - $] - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ oAy AsjBue s £129 906

00'62¥'S $]ooo089'te ¢ |ooi8L'LL  $|oo6Z¥S ¢ |0006Z'¥YS ¢ |0000Z'GE $ | 00'060'6L $ |%00°00L | 00°06Z'¥S $ - $ | 00°062'¥S $ $10}0313 [E1O|N [eInjos)YolY danbe | 506

- $| - $ - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $] - $ SIEIN "OSIN - BS0 006

- $| - $ - $] - $| - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 02909 I ‘obeayd 108

- $| - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ BAY Juowase|D S 618L 908

\ZLLL $ | ¥S08L'Yy ¢ |ece8z'es |1zt $|viorZes ¢ | ¥Be0Er  § | 0£0£6'PS $ |%00°00L | ¥1O¥Z'6S $ | viove'zL ¢ | 00°006'9F $ Auedwiod uogonysuo) jeweN 508

- $] - $| - $] - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ Kiuose - ey 008

- $| - $| - $| - $ - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 16909 I ‘obeoyd 202

- $] - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ BAY puBID M ZSEE 90L
8e'ez0'0L ¢ |Z9zoo's. ¢ |o000zZz'89 ¢ |seeczo'oL $ |009¥Z'ISL $ | o00O9vyI8  $ | 00°008'SL $ |%00°00L | 00'9¥Z'LSL $ |ooovZ’z  $ | 00°000'SSL $ au| ‘obealy) Jo sesudiolul agw S0L

- $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ (jednponyg) siieday aja.0uo) - ge0 00

T8 ana ONITI8 JOVNIVLIY IV10L LNIHAND SNOINIHd IdWOD Junowy siepI0 unowy SSa1ppy Jojoenuoaqng | uoneubisaq
OL ONINIVWIY | LNNOWY L3N SNOIN3ANd —---pa}9|dwio) YoM -—-- % joenuo) pajsnipy abuey) Pejuo) leulbuQ (uonduosaq apil) sweN Jopenuodqnsg 1S

g 119IHX3

O9VIIHD 40 NOISSININOD ONIaTiNg o1and

(€ 40 2) LNIWAVd TVILYVd HO4 LIAVAI43Y ANV INIWILVYLS NHOMS S.HOLOVHLNOD




90'Z¥6'04L  $ | 2ZL'zeovve ¢ | €8'zeo'ler's $ | 16°0c0'e9L $ | ¥8'689'866' ¢ | 26°999°'29¢ ¢ | ZE'610'9e9'C § 00266'909'y  $| - $ | 00°265'909' $ SH3QHO0 IONVHO ANV 3SvE TV.LOL
- $| - $| - $i - $i{ - $| - $| - $ - ${ - $] - $ SH3AHO0 IONVHO A3A0¥ddY V.LOL
- $

SH3IAYO IONVHO AIN0YddY

90'Z¥6'0LL  $ | 2L'Z20'vYES €8'7€9'16v'eS | 16'0E0'€9L$ | ¥8'G89'866'E$ | 25'999'29E$ Z€'610'0€9'e$  |%08'98 | 00.66'909'Y $| - $ | 00°265'909'Y $ INIW33YOV 3SvE TVi0L

ezove'e6y $|sL896'09 $|eiezeehy $|eeasv'oz $|LzLLL'ves $|soevl'l9 ¢ |zzveo'ssy  $ [%9zeS | ezzevoo’t ¢ [(LL'€ss'isl) $ | 0098L'G8L'L $ &%HO

‘s30ueMOjly ‘Aouabunuo) ‘suonipuo? jessues) jejo)-qns
1629092 ¢ | 6690291 $|001L6'.6 $|soees’e $|vTiLLLL  $]zelo0'8L ¢ | ze'eaL'ss $ |%8S'LL | 9L0¥2'00L $ | 9L'108'€l ¢ | 00'6EY'98 $ Woid 2 peayianQ Jopenuod|  osey
9l'LL6 $| - $ [veves'ie  $|9lu6 ¢ |ooeisze s - $ | 00°2L5'2e $ |%00°00L | 00225°Z€ $ - $ | 002L5'CE $ spuog| 00tV
00000'62 ¢ - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ - $ |%000 00'000'SZ $ - $ | 00'000's2 $ douemo|ly siieday [eIMOnS 8jau0d | Gizh
00000'0S $ - $1 - $] - $ - $ - $ - $ %000 00°000°0S $ - $ | 00'000'0S $ 20UBMO|lY [EJUSLULIONIAUT fRUOHIPPY|  OlZY
00000'6s2  $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ |%000 00°000'52 $ - $ | 00°000'sZ $ 90UBMO|IY MOM US| sozv
00'059't $| - $ | oo0se'0sL ¢ | 00059’y ¢ | 00'000'SSE $| - $ | 00000651 ¢ |%00°00} | 00'000'SSE $ - $ | 00'000°SG} $ 80UBMO|Y 8lempJeH '@ elswe) SAQ|  00Z¥
62'6¥€'062 $ - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ |%000 62'6V€'06Z $ |(LL'059'602) $ | 00°000'00S $ Kousbupuod uoponiisuod|  00LY
12'106'2L  $ |9L29Lvy S |selov'eoz  $[2SvozlL $ | eover'ese ¢ |erseley ¢ | 0£869'602 ¢ [%956L | 82°0L0'92€ $ | 8L66Z'¥vL  $ | 00GLLLLE $ suopipuo) feJaua|  000¥

22°100'122 ¢ | L£°€650'€8Z  $ | ¥9'60€'8Y0'E $ | 8S'S¥S'ehL $ | 2G'806'CLY'E $ | Lb'e26'v6Z $ [ 01'G86'8LL'E $ |%EYO6 | 22¥9€'209'C  $ ] 2.€65°18L $ | 00LI8'OZY'E $ S}S0Q JopeAuoogns ejoigng

- $ - $ - $ - $ - $
- $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ unoQ feuadw) ‘M L694| 9082
05'6.9'LL $ - $]ogsiLve  $|osviL  $|oooe¥st $| - $ | 00'06¥'S1L $ |%69'85 | 00'G6€'92 $ - $ | 00'56€'9Z $ "2u| ‘sapjeoads uogsniuo) obedyd| 5082
- ${ - $ - $1 - $ - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ Buues|) feuld| 0082
- $| - $| - $ - $ - $| - $ - $ liovnia# - $ - $] - $ 137110N| 00L2
19'8€6'S $1 - $ | 6€190'Y $ |95z  $ o008l $| - $ |00L8L'Y $ |%.8ly | 00000'01 $ - $ | 00°000°04 $ Bugsa) |euslen| 0592
10'656 ${ - $|66004€ $[1l06S6  $|00/96'LE  $| - $ | 00296'LE $ |%00°00L | 00°'296°LE $ - $ ] 00296'LE $ uoneziiiqol| 0092
000612 $| - ¢ |oooig'o. $|ooo6L'z $ |ooo00O'€L $| - $ [ o0000'eL $ [%00'00L | 00°000'€L $ - $ | 00'000'€L $ woddlf 0852
ovvesey ¢ - $ Jogsiv'ele ¢ |ovvLi'LL $|00065'v8E $| - $ |o006s'¥8E ¢ |%¥L'L6 | 00°000°ZZY $ - $ | 00°000'2ZY $ abejoA mol|  gzse
00'006 sl - $ |oooor'6Z ¢ |00006 ¢ |o00000'CE $| - $ | 00°000'0€ $ |%00°00} | 00°000'0€ $ - $ | 00'000'0€ $ weeeand|  0zse
0o'ozL't $| - $ |oooszec $|oooz. ¢ |oo000VZ $| - $ | 00°000'¥2 $ |%00'96 | 00°000'52 $ - $ | 00°000'sZ $ Aunseg|  GIST
19'€98'vZ  $ | €€°6L1'2S  $ | 000S2°16. $ | 29€98'vZ $ | 0068L.'8Z8 $ | 0068L'€S ¢ | 00000'SLL $ {%00°00L | 00'68L'8Z8 $ | 00'68L'eS ¢ | 00°000'SLL $ leaupald|  01se
- $| - $!1 - $ - $ - $1 - $ - $ - $ - $1 - $ 5109 I eIsaydisem | L06Z
- $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ PY YoASS00H M LZ10L| 90§52
- $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ ‘oul ‘unojod WI| 062
- $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $1 - $ suogesiunwiwio / 86e}joA Mo @ [eoLdal3 -B9L| 0052
00'S. $| - $ | oo'szy'e $ | 00SL $ | 00'00S'z $] - $ | 000052 $ |%00°004 | 00005 $ - $ | 0000S'C $ souejleg9isal|  0Z¥Z
00'000'€ $| - ¢ | ooo00'z6 ¢ | 00000t ¢ |oo000'COL $| - $ | 00000000 ¢ |%00°00L | 00°000°'00} $ - $ | 00'000'004 $ sjoquod|  GivZ
18'626'S $|Lv20L'vL  $| 0062022 $|28626'S $|vET99'26L $|veTIL'SL  $ | 0000528L $ |%00°00L | ¥EZI9'L6L $ | ve'eal'st ¢ | 00005281 $ OVAH| 0lpZ
- $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 10409 Tl ‘uosippy L0ve
- $| - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ aAY jeuoneN ¥0EL|  90VC
- $| - $ - $ - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ U] ‘'swalsAg edlueyosiy Yoo i-old| SO
- $] - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ SI0RU0D B OVAH - GGL|  00¥Z
- $] - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ €2909 1 ‘obedyd|  L0€z
- $| - $ - $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 880€Z x08 Od|  90€T
05'60Z't $|5129L'L ¢ |oosreze  $ (056021 $|s99lEor ¢ ]S9918L  $ | 00°005'8E $ |%00°00L | G9'9LE'OP $ | so918't ¢ | 00005'8E $ (1Sd) oul swaysAg Buiquinid|  G0E2
- $] - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ Buiquinid -eGL|  00€Z
- $| - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 6LL09 Ji'wnaial 022
- sl - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 10 uolsepm 9z8| 9022
18'9/8'7L $ - $|erezvvez $|zeove'9 ¢ [sovee'ier $| - $ | SOPOE'LIEZ  $ |%89°96 | 00'00E'6€Z $ - $ [ 00'00€'6€C $ -ou| ‘sopenby 98|  G02T
- $] - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 100d Bunuwimg - qgL| 0022
T8 3na ONITIE JOVNIVLIH IVL0L INIHUND SNOINIHd ,_n_zoo wnowy S19pI0 Junowy ssaIppy Jopoenuodqns | uogeubisaq

OL ONINIVNTY | INNOWY L3N | SNOIAIYd ——-pa}8|dLioD YOM—— jyoejuo) pajsnipy abueyn ejuo) [euIBUO (uopduosaq ajiiL) SWeN Jojoesuodang 180

(€ 40 €) INIWAV TVILEVd ¥Od ._._><n__u_n_< ANV LNJWILVLS NHOMS S HOLOVHLNOD
g LigiHX3
O9OVIIHO 40 NOISSIWWOD ONIaTiNg J1dnd




L0l

AANARAAAAAAAAAAAAAANLRLA

AAAAAAAA
VAAAAAAANS

AN
SRV VNVNWNAAAAAAAANAANAAANAANY

L/60/L0:S3YIdX3 NOISSIWNOD AW
SIONITT 40 3LVLS - J118Nd AYVLON

AINAAAICAL
NWNANANAAIN

010C AVW

YIMONL VY HL38VZIN3
v3S WIDI440
€Loe/6/L saudx3 uoissiwwo) AW 1801jQ |eoueuLl JBIYD |pL
alqngd AiejoN
ZS01Q ] uely “aWeN juud
(uapisaid 39IA Jo Juapisald oy} Aq paubis oq o)
T 1 0g ‘Jequaosd jo Aep — iSi¢ SIY} SW a10§aq O} UIOMS pue paquasqng ,VA )}
's99)} s,Aaulo)pe asjqeuoseal pue sjsod ||e Buipnjoul usy e yons Buibieyosip ul Aed o} pajjadwod aq Aew Jape| ay} Jey} skauow jje
09VIIHO 40 NOISSININOD ONIATING D119Nd @ punjal jim Jojoeju0D 8y} ‘spew aie sjuswied j[e Jaje paysiiesun sutewal usl| Aue Ji jeyy
pue pied 0s sjunowe Jo junowe jey} OOVIIHD 40 NOISSINWOD ONIATING DINGNd 8y 0) puewap uo Aedai |jim J0j0BAHUOD PIeS Jey)
‘0DVIIHO 40 NOISSINNOD ONIATING J119Nd 341 §0 Jeyaq uo 1o Aq J0joeRu0D PIES 0} 9peW udaq aAeY
Jey) JuswAed ssaoxa Jo [eba)| Aue jey) seadde swy Aue je Ji pjnoys jey) swaye Aissaidxs uiaiay J0joenuo) pies jey)
‘paubisse usaq sey joalay} yed Aue o} JuswAhed |ejued ay) Jayjau jey)
‘pajiy ©q PiNOD US| B YDIYMm 10§ PUB SpEW 8q PiNOJ WIBJD B YIIYM IO}
S|elajew pue Joge| 8y} jje apn[oul UslT JO SISAIBAA PIES 8y} ‘uoijewojul Jo abpajmouy sey jueyje se ey os jey)
}JOM BY} JO N0 BuiSLIE JO HIOM BU} YJIM UOIOSUUOD Ul JuBlye Jo jieyaq uo Bunoe
sjuabe Jayjo Jo [eusjew jo si9lddns ‘SI0}OBIIUOIGNS ||B WO UBIT JO SIBAIBAA YONS SpNjoul UaIT JO SISAIBAA pIeS jey)
‘ual Jo SJaAIBAA pies jo Aue jo AJipijen ay} Jesjap o0} ajqejinba o [ebaj Jaylie wield ou si a1ay) jey)
*Alleuonipuooun palaAliap Sem Ual Jo JOAIBA\ A1aAs pue Uoes jeyy
‘auinuab pue 1081100 ‘anJ) ale suosiad pIeSaIoje Sy} JO YOBS Pue Juelye Joj jJuelye Ag Uumaiay papiwgns ual JO SISAIBAA aU) Jey)
‘pred Apuaino Buiaq ase (Joaiay) s|aas|gns pauiubis |je Buipnjoul) s10}oB1UCIGNS ||B PUB J0ge| ‘S8dIAIaS S|elajew Jo si1alddns jey}
‘SjuawWNo0Q JOBIUOD B} YlIM S8OUBPIOIJE Ul S| YJOM 3y} ‘Jaljoq pue uolewlojur ‘abpajmouy| s)l Jo 3$aq aY) 0} Jeuy} Sayilad JOJOBIU0D
"sme| ual| Bunsixa Jo }0aye Jo uoieoydde ay) buusjie o Buibiejus se ou
saakojdwsa pue siaxiom siaiddns ‘sjorU0OgNS J0 Jauaq 8y} Joj Japunalay syybu Aue Buiisjuod se pansjsuod aq Jou pinoys suoisinoid asay ]
11°220'vveS (L1 "100) LNFWAVC SIHL 3NA LNNOWY L3N 00'¥22'€89'v$ 1OVHINOD V101 d3isnrav
£€8'2€9'L6v'c$ (01 '100) AIVd ATSNOIATYd 1OVHINOOD Ol S11a3yd
£6'¥59'6e8'c$ (6 100 - 8 "100) AINYYI LNNOWV LIN 00'22'€89'v$ SVYLX3 ANV LOVHLINOD TV1OL
16°0€0°€9L$ (6 '100) @ANIVLIY TVLOL 00°229'9.$ 1OVHINOD Ol SYd1X3
¥8°689'866'c$ (£ "109) 31va 01 G3131dWOD XHOM 00°265'909'v$ 1OVHLINOD TVNIOIHO 40 LNNOWY

(240 7) INFINAV TVILIVd 404 LIAVAIAAV ANV INFNALVLS NIOMS SRMOLIVIINOD




	Collins HS Pencil App 6_20120123(signed forms).pdf
	PA_PBC_BAT_PA00006REV_20111219



